

Release Note

Edgecore SDW10x Release v1.4.5.4 Document # Edgecore_SDW10x_ERN_v1.4.5.4

Copyright Notification

Edgecore Networks Corporation

© Copyright 2023 Edgecore Networks Corporation.

The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. This document is for informational purposes only and does not set forth any warranty, expressed or implied, concerning any equipment, equipment feature, or service offered by Edgecore Networks Corporation. Edgecore Networks Corporation shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

Revision History

Date	Version	Author	Remark
2022/ 12 / 5	V1.0	Vincent Cheng	Release Note for v1.4.5.4

Table of Contents

1	Issue Fixed				
	1.1	This is by pass version for SDW100 & SDW101 upgrade to latest version			

1 Issue Fixed

1.1 This is by pass version for SDW100 & SDW101 upgrade to latest version.